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Position Car #

1 65

2 22

3 74

4 43

5 26

6 3

7 57

8 62 *

9 16 *
=9 38 *
11 6

12 9 *
13 86 *
14 32 *
15 11 *
16 13 *
17 14 *
18 96 *
19 80 *
=19 15 *
21 19 *
=21 20

23 99 *
24 18 *
25 77 *
=25 17 *
25 50 *

Class

D 3001 - 6000cc
C 2001 - 3000cc
B 1601 - 2000cc
A 0-1600cc

2014 State Racing Series - IPRASA

Outright Points after Round 4

Driver

Scott Cook

Kym Hockley
Wade Reynolds
Robert Vanderkamp
Brett Watters
Jamie Weir

Max Clark

lan Sterry
Michael Naguib
James Sutton
Jeffrey Mcdonald
Casey Nottage
Chris Brown
Philip Andrawos
Sam Bradbrook
Adam Bennett
George Diamond
Sean Wynbergen
Ben Maddern
Clint Sharp

lan Eldridge

lan Statham
Andrew Sarandis
Greg Faggotter
Craig Sharp
Myles Bond
David Perry

(LM)  Late Model (post 1986)

Car

Datsun Sunny Turbo
Crysler Centura

Toyota Sprinter

Ford Falcon GT
Peugeot 206 Gti
Datsun Stanza Turbo
Holden EH

Holden Commodore
Datsun 1600 Turbo
Mazda R100

Holden Gemini Turbo
Mitsubishi Lancer LB Turbo
Toyota Sprinter Turbo
BMW 325

Holden Torana SS
Nissan Silvia $13 Turbo
Nissan Silvia $14 Turbo
Ford Cortina Mk1 Turbo
Mazda 808 Turbo
Toyota Corolla Turbo
Holden Torana
Mitsubishi Magna
Toyota Levin

Nissan BlueBird Turbo
Toyota Corolla

Datsun 1200 Turbo
Nissan BlueBird Turbo

Class

Points
120
75
70
64
63
54
46
30
29
29
28
27
25
21
18
16
11
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Gap

-102
-104
-109
-110
-111
-111
-112
-112
-114
-115
-120
-120
-120

* Denotes driver has not started in sufficient races during season to be eligible for trophy
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CLASS A (0 - 1600c)

2014 State Racing Series - IPRASA

Class Points after Round 4

Position  Car # Driver Car Class
CLASS B (1601 - 2000cc)
Position  Car # Driver Car Class
1 26 Brett Watters Peugeot 206 Gti BLM
2 74 Wade Reynolds Toyota Sprinter B
3 99 * Andrew Sarandis Toyota Levin B
4 77 *  Craig Sharp Toyota Corolla B
CLASS C (2001 - 3000cc)
Position Car # Driver Car Class
1 6 Jeffrey Mcdonald Holden Gemini Turbo C
2 38 *  James Sutton Mazda R100 C
CLASS D (3001 - 6000cc)
Position  Car # Driver Car Class
1 65 Scott Cook Datsun Sunny Turbo D
2 22 Kym Hockley Crysler Centura D
3 57 Max Clark Holden EH D
4 3 Jamie Weir Datsun Stanza Turbo D
5 43 Robert Vanderkamp  Ford Falcon GT D
6 16 * Michael Naguib Datsun 1600 Turbo D
7 62 * lan Sterry Holden Commodore DLM
8 9 * Casey Nottage Mitsubishi Lancer LB Turb: D
9 86 * Chris Brown Toyota Sprinter Turbo D
10 11 * Sam Bradbrook Holden Torana SS D
11 13 * Adam Bennett Nissan Silvia $13 Turbo DLM
12 32 *  Philip Andrawos BMW 325 D LM
13 20 lan Statham Mitsubishi Magna DLM
14 15 *  Clint Sharp Toyota Corolla Turbo D
15 14 * George Diamond Nissan Silvia $14 Turbo D LM
16 96 * Sean Wynbergen Ford Cortina Mk1 Turbo D
17 80 * Ben Maddern Mazda 808 Turbo D
18 18 * Greg Faggotter Nissan BlueBird Turbo D
19 19 * lan Eldridge Holden Torana D
20 17 * Myles Bond Datsun 1200 Turbo D
=20 50 * David Perry Nissan BlueBird Turbo D
CLASS LM (Post 1986)
Position Car # Driver Car Class
1 26 Brett Watters Peugeot 206 Gti B LM
2 62 * lan Sterry Holden Commodore DLM
3 13 * Adam Bennett Nissan Silvia $13 Turbo DLM
4 32 *  Philip Andrawos BMW 325 DLM
5 20 lan Statham Mitsubishi Magna D LM
6 14 * George Diamond Nissan Silvia $14 Turbo DLM

Points

Points
213
198

46
16

Points
125
50

Points
201
126
116
110
106

53
51
47
a4
39
35
32
27
23
21
19
18
17
16
5
5

Points
223
59
51
50
41
31

Gap

-15
-167
-197

-148

-154
-157
-162
-166
-169
-174
-178
-180
-182
-183
-184
-185
-196
-196

Gap

-164
-172
-173
-182
-192

* Denotes driver has not started in sufficient races during season to be eligible for trophy




